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DATOS TECNICOS

Cantidad Por Paquete

Rango de temperatura (en funcién de la
herramienta)

Rango de temperatura °C
Rango de temperatura °F
UPC

Peso (Catalogo)

Product Family

&

CT6ES

Articulo No.: CT6E8

426°C

426 °C
798 °F
037103472922
0.04 kg

Puntas de soldadura CT



